Collin County Community College District Board of Trustees

2015-1-9-5

January 27, 2015

BE IT RESOLVED, at the recommendation of the Interim District President, that the Board of Trustees of Collin County Community College District enters into an agreement with the Collin County Elections Administrator for an Election Services Agreement between Collin County Community College District and the Collin County Elections Department for the May 9, 2015, Election and, if required, the Run-Off Election.